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St. Andrew’s C.E. Primary School
Holiday Dates 2027/2028

	AUTUMN TERM 2027

	
	Training Day


School re-opens
	Wednesday 1 September
Thursday 2 September
Friday 3 September
Monday 6th September


	

	HALF –TERM 2027
	School closes
Training Day

	Thursday 21 October
Friday 22 October 


	
	School re-opens
	Monday 1 November
 

	

	CHRISTMAS 2027
	School closes

	Friday 17 December at 2pm


	SPRING TERM 2028

	
	School re-opens
	Tuesday 4 January

	HALF TERM 2028
	School closes

	Friday 11 February 


	
	Training Day
School re-opens
	Monday 21 February
Tuesday 22 February

	

	EASTER HOLIDAYS
2028
	School closes

	Friday 31 March at 2pm


		SUMMER TERM 2028	

	
	School re-opens
	Tuesday 18 April

	MAY DAY 2028
	School closed
Bank Holiday
	Monday 1 May

	

	SPRING BANK 2028
	School closes
	Friday 26 May

	
	School re-opens
	Monday 5 June

	

	SUMMER 2028
	School closes

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 21 July at 2pm

	
	School re-opens
	To be Confirmed


Our Holiday Club is available for child care during all holidays and training days, between 7.45am – 6.00pm.
.
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